No. C 202753

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2015 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GANNETT FLEMING PROJECT DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
PO BOX 67100

12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100
BOISE ID 83713

HARRISBURG PA 17106-7100

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR KAMBIZ F SHADAN 881 SNEATH LANE SUITE 210 SAN BRUNO
DIRECTOR DONALD G MOROSKY 207 SENATE AVENUE CAMP HILL
DIRECTOR JOHN R KENNY 2722 NORTH 24TH STREET SUITE 250 PHOENIX
VICE PRESIDENT MICHAEL S MAY ONE CRAGWOOD ROAD SUITE 205 ﬁl?Al;LEIELD
VICE PRESIDENT JASON ] ELLERBEE 3878 SOUTH PERKINS CUTOFF ROAD MEMPHIS
VICE PRESIDENT KAMBIZ F SHADAN 881 SNEATH LANE SUITE 210 SAN BRUNO
TREASURER DONALD G MOROSKY 207 SENATE AVENUE CAMP HILL
PRESIDENT DONALD G MOROSKY 207 SENATE AVENUE CAMP HILL
SECRETARY JOHN R KENNY 4722 NORTH 24TH STREET STE 250  PHOENIX

State Country
CA USA
PA USA
AZ USA
NJ USA
TN USA
CA USA
PA USA
PA
AZ

Postal Code
94066-2408
17011

85016-4852

07080-2448

38118-6300
94066-2408
17011
17011
85016

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

DE
C 202753

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: DONALD G. MOROSKY
Name (type or print): DONALD G. MOROSKY

Date: 08/14/2015
Title: TREASURER

Processed 08/14/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




