No. C 202753 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jul 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GANNETT FLEMING PROJECT DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION PO BOX 67100 HARRISBURG PA 17106-7100		2. Registered Ag	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100 BOISE ID 83713 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				12550 W EXP BOISE ID 8:				
1. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KAMBIZ F SHADAN		881 SNEATH LANE SUITE 210	SAN BRUNO	CA	USA	94066-2408	
DIRECTOR	DONALD G MOROSKY		207 SENATE AVENUE	CAMP HILL	PA	USA	17011	
DIRECTOR	JOHN R KENNY		2722 NORTH 24TH STREET SUITE 2	250 PHOENIX	ΑZ	USA	85016-4852	
VICE PRESIDENT	MICHAEL S MAY		ONE CRAGWOOD ROAD SUITE 205	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ	USA	07080-2448	
VICE PRESIDENT	JASON J ELLERBEE		3878 SOUTH PERKINS CUTOFF ROA	D MEMPHIS	TN	USA	38118-6300	
VICE PRESIDENT	KAMBIZ F SHADAN		881 SNEATH LANE SUITE 210	SAN BRUNO	CA	USA	94066-2408	
TREASURER	DONALD G MOROSKY		207 SENATE AVENUE	CAMP HILL	PA	USA	17011	
PRESIDENT	DONALD G MOROSKY		207 SENATE AVENUE	CAMP HILL	PA		17011	
SECRETARY	JOHN R KEN	NY	4722 NORTH 24TH STREET STE 250) PHOENIX	AZ		85016	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
DE		Signature: DONALD G. MOROSKY			Date: 08/14/2015			
C 202753		Name (type or print): DONALD G. MOROSKY			Title: TREASURER			
Processed 08/14/2015		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.				